
 
 

 
 

 
West Run Road Project 
Stewartstown Road to US 119 
Monongalia County 

West Run Road Project Public Meeting May 13, 2019 

State Project: U331-67/1-1.86 00 
Federal Project: NFA-2317(025)D  

The West Virginia Division of Highways (WVDOH) is conducting this informational workshop public meeting to 
discuss preliminary environmental investigations and engineering for the West Run Road Project between 
Stewartstown Road and US 119 in Monongalia County.  This meeting complies with the public involvement 
requirements of the National Environmental Policy Act (NEPA) and Section 106 of the National Historic 
Preservation Act.  You are encouraged to examine the boards showing the preliminary design concept and 
discuss the project with members of the study team.   

Project Description 
The project consists of the widening 
of West Run Road and related 
intersection improvements in 
Monongalia County, West 
Virginia.  The project is 
approximately 0.86 miles in 
length and is located along County 
Route 67/1 (West Run Road) 
between CR 67 (Stewartstown 
Road) and US Route 119 (Point 
Marion Road).  The project also 
includes approximately 600 feet 
along CR 67 (Stewartstown Road) to 
extend the northbound right turn 
lane at West Run Road, and 
approximately 1,300 feet along US 
119 (Point Marion Road) for the addition of a left turn lane and to improve the sight distance at West Run 
Road.  In addition, the project includes the replacement of the existing bridge on West Run Road with a Precast 
Reinforced Concrete Box culvert.

Public Meeting 
Eastwood Elementary School – 677 201st Memorial Highway 

Morgantown, West Virginia 
Monday, May 13, 2019 – 4:00 to 7:00 PM 



 

 West Run Road Project Public Meeting May 13, 2019 

West Run Road Project 
A detail of the proposed improvements is presented below.   
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Tentative Project Schedule – West Run Road Project 

 
Informational Workshop Public Meeting…................May 13, 2019 
Comments Due………………….……………………..…………....June 13, 2019 

*Environmental Clearance Obtained…………….….…………August 2019 
*Right-of-Way Process……..……...................................Late Fall 2020 
*Construction………………..…….…………..……….…....Late Summer 2021 

 
*Dates are approximate and subject to change 

 

Thank you for attending our meeting! 
 

Your interest in the project is greatly 
appreciated. 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Questions or 
Comments?  Contact: 

Comments are due by April 5th 

Via regular mail: 
Mr. RJ Scites, P.E. 
Director, Engineering Division 
West Virginia Division of Highways 
1334 Smith Street 
Charleston WV  25301 
 
 
 
Via website: 
http://go.wv.gov/dotcomment 
 

Questions or 
Comments?  Contact: 

 
Comments are due by Thursday June 13th 



10
5
+
0
0

110+00

115+00 120+00
125+00 130+00

135
+00

140+00

145+00

US119 (POINT MARION ROAD)

WEST RUN ROAD (CR67/1)

S
T
E

W
A

R
T
S
T

O
W

N
 R

D
. 
(C

R
6
7
)

WEST RUN ROAD

MONONGALIA COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA

COUNTY ROAD 67/1
0 200 ft.

SCALE :

N

N

www.hrg-inc.com

hrg@hrg-inc.com

Fax (304) 284 - 9223

(304) 284 - 9222

Morgantown, WV 26501

829 Fairmont Road, Suite 201

DATE: MAY 13, 2019

PROJECT#: 004694.0478

AREA OF INTEREST

AREA OF INTEREST

APARTMENTS

WEST RUN

BEECH

COPPER

BUSINESS PARK

WEST RUN

HOUSE

BARTLETT



2
0
0

+
0
0

2
0
1+

0
0

2
0
2
+
0
0

2
0
3
+
0
0

2
0
4
+
0
0

2
0
5
+
0
0

2
0
6
+
0
0

2
0
7
+
0
0

2
0
8
+
0
0

2
0
9
+
0
0

2
0
9
+
9
3

2
0
9
+
9
3

102+00

103+00

104+00

105+00

106+00 107+00 108+00
109+00

110+00

111+
00

S
T
E

W
A

R
T
S
T

O
W

N
 R

D
. 
(C

R
6
7
)

W
EST R

U
N
 R

O
A

D
 (C

R
67/1)

WEST RUN ROAD

MONONGALIA COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA

COUNTY ROAD 67/1
0  50 ft.

SCALE :

N

N

DATE: MAY 13, 2019

PROJECT#: 004694.0478

WEST RUN

STEWARTSTOWN ROAD / WEST RUN ROAD INTERSECTION

www.hrg-inc.com

hrg@hrg-inc.com

Fax (304) 284 - 9223

(304) 284 - 9222

Morgantown, WV 26501

829 Fairmont Road, Suite 201

TURN LANE EXTENSION

LEGEND

PROPOSED FEATURES



13
9+0

0

14
0+0

0

141+00 142+00 143+00 144+00 145+00

14
6
+0

0

6+00

7+008+00
9+00

10+00
11+00

12+00
13+00

14+00

15+00

16+00

17
+0

0

18
+
0
0

19
+
0
0

2
0

+
0
0

2
1+

0
0

2
2

+
0
0

WEST RUN ROAD (CR67/1)

US119 (POINT MARION ROAD)

WEST RUN ROAD

MONONGALIA COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA

COUNTY ROAD 67/1
0  50 ft.

SCALE :

N

N

www.hrg-inc.com

hrg@hrg-inc.com

Fax (304) 284 - 9223

(304) 284 - 9222

Morgantown, WV 26501

829 Fairmont Road, Suite 201

DATE: MAY 13, 2019

PROJECT#: 004694.0478

POINT MARION ROAD / WEST RUN ROAD INTERSECTION

HOUSE

BARTLETT

BUSINESS PARK

WEST RUN

WEST RUN

RETAINING WALL

LEGEND

PROPOSED FEATURES



WEST RUN RD.

FARM RD.

ANIMAL SCIENCE 

FARM VIEW RD.

S
T
E

W
A
R
T
S
T

O
W

N
 
R

D
.

P
O
IN

T
 

M
A

R
IO

N
 
R

D
.

KOEHLER D
RIV

E

S
ILVE

RB
E
LL DRIVE

C
A

N
Y

O
N
 
R

O
A

D

S
T

E
W

A
R

T
S

T
O

W
N
 
R

D
.

705

M
IL

E
G
R

O
U

N
D
 
R

D
.

E
A
S

T
O

N
 

M
IL

L
 
R

D
.

HARTMAN RUN RD.

AIRPORT BLVD.

WEST RUN ROAD

MONONGALIA COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA

COUNTY ROAD 67/1
0  20 ft.

SCALE :

N

N

www.hrg-inc.com

hrg@hrg-inc.com

Fax (304) 284 - 9223

(304) 284 - 9222

Morgantown, WV 26501

829 Fairmont Road, Suite 201

DATE: MAY 13, 2019

PROJECT#: 004694.0478

DETOUR PHASE 1

LEGEND

SIGNAL

TRAFFIC

EXISTING

SIGNAL

TRAFFIC

EXISTING

SIGNAL

TRAFFIC

EXISTING

ROUNDABOUT

EXISTING

SIGNAL

TRAFFIC

EXISTING

  

119

  

705

  67
1

  

857

119

  

67

SIGNAL

TRAFFIC

EXISTING

TRAFFIC FLOW DIRECTION

LOCAL ACCESS ONLY

ROAD CLOSED TO THRU TRAFFIC



119

WEST RUN RD.

FARM RD.

ANIMAL SCIENCE 

FARM VIEW RD.

S
T
E

W
A
R
T
S
T

O
W

N
 
R

D
.

P
O
IN

T
 

M
A

R
IO

N
 
R

D
.

  

67

KOEHLER D
RIV

E

S
ILVE

RB
E
LL DRIVE

C
A

N
Y

O
N
 
R

O
A

D

S
T

E
W

A
R

T
S

T
O

W
N
 
R

D
.

119

  

705

  

857

M
IL

E
G
R

O
U

N
D
 
R

D
.

E
A
S

T
O

N
 

M
IL

L
 
R

D
.

HARTMAN RUN RD.

AIRPORT BLVD.

WEST RUN ROAD

MONONGALIA COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA

COUNTY ROAD 67/1
0  20 ft.

SCALE :

N

N

www.hrg-inc.com

hrg@hrg-inc.com

Fax (304) 284 - 9223

(304) 284 - 9222

Morgantown, WV 26501

829 Fairmont Road, Suite 201

DATE: MAY 13, 2019

PROJECT#: 004694.0478

DETOUR PHASE 2

SIGNAL

TRAFFIC

EXISTING

SIGNAL

TRAFFIC

EXISTING

SIGNAL

TRAFFIC

EXISTING

ROUNDABOUT

EXISTING

SIGNAL

TRAFFIC

EXISTING

  67
1

LEGEND

TRAFFIC FLOW DIRECTION

LOCAL ACCESS ONLY

ROAD CLOSED TO THRU TRAFFIC

10
.0

0
'
10
.0

0
'

10
.0

0
'
10
.0

0
'


